
Try-Out Dates Summer 2020 
HS Volleyball  July 7-8 7-9 a.m. HS Gym 

JH Volleyball  July 7-8 9:30-11:30 a.m. HS Gym 

JH Baseball June 29-30, July 6 1-3 p.m. HS Baseball Field 

HS Baseball  June 29-30, July 6 5-7 p.m. HS Baseball Field 

HS Girls Soccer July 9-10 5-6:30 p.m. HS Football Field 

XC/Track June 29-30; July 2, 6, 7 5:45-6:30 p.m.  HS Track Parking Lot 

Fast Pitch (7th-8th) July 7  5-7 p.m. HS Softball Field 

Fast Pitch (9th-12th) July 9 5-7 p.m. HS Softball Field 

JH Boys Soccer July 21  6:30-8 pm HS Football Field 

HS Girls Basketball July 7-8 12-2 pm HS Gym 

HS Boys Basketball July 7-8 2-4 pm HS Gym 

HS Boys Soccer July 14 - 15       arrive 9:45 am. 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. HS Football 

 Try-outs for each sport will be held again at the beginning of the school year for those students

who are unable to attend these try-out dates due to Covid-19 concerns.

 Sports not listed above will hold their try-outs at the beginning of the school year or at a later

summer date TBA.

 Only students trying out will be allowed inside the facility. Parents or spectators will not be

allowed to watch this year.

 Students new to the district must have permission from the building principal and a physical in

order to try-out. (Residency must be proven before participation.)

 Covid-19 safety guidelines will be adhered to during try-outs:

o Social distancing will be practiced.

o Hand sanitizer will be available.

o Restroom usage will be one at a time.

o Locker rooms will not be open.

o Participants must bring their own water bottles.

o Participants must wear their own practice gear.

o Equipment will be sanitized.

o Only students will be allowed at try-out; no spectators will be allowed.

o Mask can be worn but not during physical activity.



  

 

 

Coaches Contact Information 

 

 

HS Volleyball   Roy Harper   rharper@pearlk12.com 

JH Volleyball   Abigail Lockwood  alockwood@pearlk12.com 

HS Baseball    Brian Jones   bjones@pearlk12.com 

JH Baseball   Ryan Maxwell   rmaxwell@pearlk12.com 

HS Girls Soccer  Patrick Creel   rcreel@pearlk12.com 

XC/Track (boys)  Chris Barnett   cbarnett@pearlk12.com 

XC/Track (girls)  George Kersh   gkersh@pearlk12.com 

Fast Pitch   Matt McMullan  mcmullan@pearlk12.com 

JH Boys Soccer  Clarke Weems   cweems@pearlk12.com 

HS Girls Basketball  Lacy Kennedy   lkennedy@pearlk12.com 

HS Boys Basketball  Jason Kennedy  jkennedy@pearlk12.com 

HS Boys Soccer   Gentry Johnson  gjohnson@pearlk12.com 
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